25/08/2018: Event la

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.73

Place/Qual

1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

204 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
200 Denehey, C
202 Denehey, C

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Bubbles Dog
Waiwilta Rosewood

Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky

DATE: 25/08/2018
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
74.99 0 0.00
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 1b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.73

Place/Qual

1 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)

302 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
300 Moore, M (K9 Agility)

317 Dunn, N

304 Denehey, C

313 Moore, M (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Hoku Petite Raulf
Daisy
Kieno Penny Lane
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Zalucha Mr Mega
Finegold Hal On Paws

Yackawil Dream Chaser

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
59.01 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

25/08/2018: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

408 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
410 James, C (ADCV)
403 Qertel, C (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Heidi Lite

Elspan Angel on the Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
53.40 10 10.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz DQ
411 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep DQ
25/08/2018: Event 1d Masters Agility 600 Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
607 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer DQ
611 Chesworth, T (CDOC) Kayladene Take It Easy DQ
25/08/2018: Event le Masters Agility 500 Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 70.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 556 Clynes, P Yeoville Th Devil U Know 43.20 0 0.00
2 Q 515 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model 44.61 0 0.00
3 Q 517 Gray, M Kyrahshay Faun 50.36 0 0.00
4 Q 532 Gavin, P No Fear in Love 57.65 0 0.00
5 Q 519 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 59.47 0 0.00
6 518 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin 43.08 5 5.00
7 513 Clynes, P Yeoville Catch Me If You Can 45.54 5 5.00
8 588 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It 50.50 10 10.00
9 559 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 55.90 10 10.00
10 577 Atyeo, R Winpara Tokyeo Drift 42.01 20 20.00
11 573 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee 46.66 25 25.00
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545
500
584
551
506
527
540
561
587
546
557
514
524
554
543
504
583
501
516
589
570
580
578
552
585
503

Jaques, C (Frankston)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Mcintosh, H

Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Ricardo, G

Spencer, K (Stratford)
Schnider, M

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Hart, D (BAD)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Ryan, K

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Beattie, T

James, R (K9 Agility)
Claughton, A
Gentle, S

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Misschief

llloura Gyp

Raffi

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit
Yeoville Miss Independent
Guirmere Badger

Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Adensley Daiquiri

Inaword Chlo

Kiradowns Rocky Road
Elzscot Morning Star
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Callicoma Ardra

Riversong Ryker

Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Ellagant Paris All Stars
Rozate Just Keep It Cool

Guirmere Rum Runner

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)

Scouts Honour

Yeoville Motown Magic
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise
Black Magic Macey
Milangimbi lilac twist

DATE:

25/08/2018
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 2a
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.71
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

1 Q 204 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Bubbles Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

67.13

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

25/08/2018: Event 2b
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.71

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
2 302 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC)
300 Moore, M (K9 Agility)
317 Dunn, N

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Hoku Petite Raulf
Kieno Penny Lane
Daisy
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Zalucha Mr Mega

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
52.80
49.40

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 2c
COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.91

Masters Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
2 Q 410 James, C (ADCV)
408 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
403 Oertel, C (K9 Agility)
411 Witty, S (Knox ODC)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Kirrataz
Heidi Lite
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Elspan Angel on the Moon

Pep

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
49.70
59.66

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 2d

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.91
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

611
607
605

Chesworth, T (CDOC)
Millard, K
Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Kayladene Take It Easy
Alfoxton Psycho Killer
Yeoville Under The Radar

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
52.55
52.18

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
20 20.00
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 2e

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 195; SCT 65.00; ROT 3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o b~ W N P
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513
556
516
532
561
540
584
588
559
518
589
577
557

Clynes, P

Clynes, P

Stone, G

Gavin, P

Ricardo, G

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Mcintosh, H

Grant, K

Stone, G

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
No Fear in Love
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Raffi
Leisor Come And Get It
Rozate Final Fleet
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin
Guirmere Rum Runner
Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Kiradowns Rocky Road

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
41.09
42.32
50.15
54.58
58.10
44.16
46.92
47.75
54.70
44.27
45.41
44.06

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

o o0 o0 o1 O O O O o

5.00

=
o

10.00
10.00
20.00

DS
o O

DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

546 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo DQ
500 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
506 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
587 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri DQ
514 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Morning Star DQ
524 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin WD/ABS
585 Claughton, A Black Magic Macey DQ
519 Ricardo, G Bordarita It Can Only Be Me DQ
501 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Ellagant Paris All Stars WD/ABS
578 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic DQ
573 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
554 Atyeo, R Yeoville Grand Theft Auto DQ
543 Hart, D (BAD) Callicoma Ardra DQ
504 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
527 Spencer, P (DOGS Vic) Guirmere Badger DQ
545 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
570 Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility) Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) WD/ABS
583 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
552 James, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise WD/ABS
515 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model DQ

25/08/2018: Event 9a Masters Jumping 500 STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.96

CAT# Handler (Club)

Annette Claughton

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 546 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 29.47 0 0.00
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506
513
587
556
540
580
536
516
532
559
525
555
530
566
557
588
519
564
504
577
589
533
521
527
544
505

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

Clynes, P

Spencer, K (Stratford)

Clynes, P

Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Stone, G

Gavin, P

Stone, G

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Schnider, A (Knox ODC)
Roberts, P (Frankston)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Grant, K

Ricardo, G

Butler, A (BAD)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Atyeo, R

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
Wilson, L (Berwick)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Yeoville Miss Independent
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Adensley Daiquiri

Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Scouts Honour

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Rozate Just Keep It Cool

No Fear in Love

Rozate Final Fleet

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Kaneky Royal Edition

Izzie

Flynn Tebbet

Kiradowns Rocky Road
Leisor Come And Get It
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Zorion

Riversong Ryker

Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Guirmere Rum Runner
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Elzscot Starburst

Guirmere Badger

Yeoville Dragonheart

Gypsyroselee

DATE:

25/08/2018

30.16 0 0.00
30.62 0 0.00
31.43 0 0.00
31.64 0 0.00
33.10 0 0.00
36.85 0 0.00
37.36 0 0.00
38.17 0 0.00
38.49 0 0.00
38.99 0 0.00
39.20 0 0.00
41.89 0 0.00
43.13 0 0.00
45.06 0 0.06
32.53 5 5.00
36.65 5 5.00
44.15 5 5.00
45.27 5 5.27
30.56 10 10.00
31.05 10 10.00
36.00 10 10.00
54.27 5 14.27

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

515 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Top Model DQ
545 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
586 Crowther, C Tazlon My New Tesni DQ
500 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
584 Mclintosh, H Raffi DQ
523 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton DQ
583 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
501 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Ellagant Paris All Stars WD/ABS
573 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
507 Cameron, R (CDOC) Guirmere Lucky Jet WD/ABS
554 Atyeo, R Yeoville Grand Theft Auto DQ
570 Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility) Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) DQ
528 Petersen, A (ADCV) Abbeys Shining Star DQ
578 Beattie, T Yeoville Motown Magic DQ
543 Hart, D (BAD) Callicoma Ardra DQ
524 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Lil Misbehavin DQ
538 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Star of the Universe DQ
514 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Morning Star DQ
572 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel DQ

25/08/2018: Event 9b Masters Jumping 600 STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.79

Annette Claughton

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger 35.84 0 0.00
2 611 Chesworth, T (CDOC) Kayladene Take It Easy 40.87 20 20.00
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

605 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
612 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Graebelge Just Super WD/ABS
600 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat DQ
25/08/2018: Event 9c Masters Jumping 400 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire 32.99 0 0.00
2 Q 410 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 40.92 0 0.00
3 414 Green, C Adensley Angel Heart 35.90 5 5.00
4 412 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite 44.10 5 5.00
5 403 Oertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon 40.74 10 10.00
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz DQ
411 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep DQ
402 Taylor, K Kaycee DQ
25/08/2018: Event 9d Masters Jumping 300 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 302 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Kieno Penny Lane 37.62 0 0.00
2 Q 317 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega 40.35 0 0.00
3 Q 305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy 46.93 0 0.00
4 309 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star 44.48 5 5.00
316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf DQ
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300
313
304
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Schnider, A (Knox ODC)
Moore, M (K9 Agility)
Moore, M (K9 Agility)
Denehey, C

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Graegill Mimi
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Yackawil Dream Chaser

Finegold Hal On Paws

DATE: 25/08/2018

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 9e

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 178; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.36
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

Q

200
201

Denehey, C
Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Waiwilta Rosewood

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
43.12
53.68

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

0 0.68

25/08/2018: Event 10a

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.95
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB
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546
506
587
556
543
516
514
580
532
559

Schnider, A

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Spencer, K (Stratford)

Clynes, P

Hart, D (BAD)

Stone, G

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gavin, P

Stone, G

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Inaword Chlo
Yeoville Miss Independent
Adensley Daiquiri
Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Callicoma Ardra
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Elzscot Morning Star
Scouts Honour
No Fear in Love

Rozate Final Fleet

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.95
30.85
31.65
32.29
32.96
36.56
37.03
37.80
40.32
41.10

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O o o o o o o

Generated by www.k9entries.com 27/08/2018 10:36:33 pm



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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21

533
530
557
513
524
572
536
588
577
583
584
545
525
544
505
554
566
578
519
523
570
573
504
589
507
528
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Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Roberts, P (Frankston)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Clynes, P

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
Grant, K

Atyeo, R

Ryan, K

Mcintosh, H

Jaques, C (Frankston)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Wilson, L (Berwick)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Atyeo, R

Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Beattie, T

Ricardo, G

Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)
Diamond, H

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Cameron, R (CDOC)
Petersen, A (ADCV)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Cochagwyn Just Do It

Izzie

Kiradowns Rocky Road
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Leisor Come And Get It
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Raffi

Misschief

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Yeoville Dragonheart
Gypsyroselee

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Flynn Tebbet

Yeoville Motown Magic
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Ekleba Shackleton

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Beladele Diamond Dee
Riversong Ryker

Guirmere Rum Runner
Guirmere Lucky Jet

Abbeys Shining Star

DATE:

25/08/2018
41.83 0 0.00
46.65 0 4.65
30.93 5 5.00
31.47 5 5.00
32.52 5 5.00
35.40 5 5.00
44.09 5 7.09
45.03 5 8.03
32.89 10 10.00
36.09 10 10.00
40.46 10 10.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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540
515

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Elzscot Starburst
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff

Yeoville Next Top Model

DATE:

25/08/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 10b

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.77

Place/Qual
1 600
605
608
612

CAT# Handler (Club)

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Jacksprat
Yeoville Under The Radar
Trigger

Graebelge Just Super

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

36.83

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 10c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.77

Place/Qual
1 Q 410
2 Q 411
3 408
4 402

412
403
405

CAT# Handler (Club)

James, C (ADCV)

Witty, S (Knox ODC)

Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Taylor, K

Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Oertel, C (K9 Agility)

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Heidi Lite
Pep
Hollybrit Dark Desire
Kaycee
Sirgranite
Elspan Angel on the Moon

Kirrataz

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

38.89
42.14
37.44
51.30

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 0.00

5 5.00

5 12.30
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 10d

Masters Jumping 300

Annette Claughton

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.61

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 319 Buxton, C (Action Dogs Victoria) Britebay Witch Craft 46.00 0 0.00
2 305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy 45.81 5 5.00
3 309 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star 53.39 0 7.39
316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf DQ
300 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn DQ
318 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
317 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega DQ
25/08/2018: Event 10e Masters Jumping 200 Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 166; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.46
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
204 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Bubbles Dog DQ
201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Tuppence Dog DQ
25/08/2018: Event 3a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 132; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.32
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) Hargert Wee Bridget DQ
25/08/2018: Event 3b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 132; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.32
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Place/Qual
1 Q 303
2 308
320
307
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CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Macfarlane, K (CDOC)

Rogers, A

Josephs, V (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Pedigree Name
Hoku Indiana
KQRAC The Fashion Piece
Tiakina That's All Jazz
MISSREBEL

Dog's Time
25.52
76.08

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Course Faults

0
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
39.08
WD/ABS
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 3c

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 132; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.4

Place/Qual
1 409
400

404

412

415

413

CAT# Handler (Club)

Tilley, A

Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Heinze, G (Hastings & District)
Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Williams, N

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Canicula Eclipse
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Sirgranite

Bonola Silver Sapphire

Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dép€iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

35.95

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 3d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 132; SCT 53.00; ROT 2.49

Place/Qual
1 Q 539
2 Q 562
3 521
4 575
5 508

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sim, A

Mussett, L

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Tracey, S (Frankston)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Date With Destiny
Hotoz Time Bandit
Elzscot Starburst
Alltalk Jack Sparrow
DannyDoodle

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.73
42.50
22.75
45.83
46.66

Course Faults

o o0 o0 O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 27/08/2018 10:36:33 pm



6 502
7 537
533
542
549
535
538
576
510
568
512
526
569
574
571
528
548
563
550
553

Millard, K

Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
Eaves, H (K9 Agility)
Donaldson, H

Bell, J (Moorabbin)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
Monea, K

James, R (K9 Agility)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Atyeo, R

Distefano, L

Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
Marley, L

Edgell, T

Petersen, A (ADCV)
Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Sharam Heaven Sent
Ozborda Master Oskar
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Dustydog

llloura Toto

Elzscot Star of the Universe
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Yeoville Triple Platinum
llloura Jem

Yeoville The Fifth Element
Kayladene Special Request
Zirius Bagheera

Yeoville Into The Wild
Rozate Calamity Jane
Abbeys Shining Star
Bluemoon Kai

Elzscot Ultra Violet
RobbieDoggie

Bordarita Its Me Again

36.73
32.50

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

10 10.00
15 15.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 3e

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 132; SCT 54.00; ROT 2.44

Place/Qual

602

CAT# Handler (Club)

Marsh, C (Frankston)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Perfectpoint Ella

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

609 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Ninja Turtle DQ

25/08/2018: Event 4 STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 157)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 60.00

-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 60.00

- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 60.00

-~ JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 60.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 60.00

Open Agility Geoff Taylor

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Overall Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time  Course Faults

1 Q 582 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC) TwistOfTime 28.70 0 0.00

2 Q 587 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 36.29 0 0.00

3 Q 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz 38.87 0 0.00

4 Q 548 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai 39.58 0 0.00

5 Q 305 Beresford, T (Knox ODC) Daisy 48.16 0 0.00

6 Q 561 Ricardo, G Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me 50.46 0 0.00

7 Q 317 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega 52.13 0 0.00

8 316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 48.28 5 5.00

9 412 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite 47.54 10 10.00

10 549 Bell, J (Moorabbin) Dustydog 49.00 20 20.00

11 572 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel 45.89 30 30.00
318 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
404 Heinze, G (Hastings & District) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
403 Qertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon DQ
401 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition . DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

581 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
571 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
588 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It WD/ABS
533 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It WD/ABS
589 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner WD/ABS
573 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
545 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
504 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
536 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction DQ
585 Claughton, A Black Magic Macey WD/ABS
584 Mclintosh, H Raffi DQ
500 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
532 Gavin, P No Fear in Love DQ
542 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice DQ
612 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Graebelge Just Super WD/ABS
603 Shepard, S Merlin DQ

25/08/2018: Event 5a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.46

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 5b Excellent Agility 300 STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.46

CAT# Handler (Club)

Geoff Taylor

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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301 Schnider, A (Knox ODC)

318 Morcom, N (Knox ODC)

319 Buxton, C (Action Dogs Victoria)
309 Baird, K (ADCV)

Graegill Mimi

Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Britebay Witch Craft
Beleesha Bright Star

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 5c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.54
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 401 Keil, M (K9 Agility)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Aukero Limited Edition .

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

45.49

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

25/08/2018: Event 5d Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.62

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 544 Wilson, L (Berwick)

2 Q 525 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

3 572 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
509 Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
505 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
566 Tebbet, B (CDOC)
531 Greenstreet, S
581 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
582 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
586 Crowther, C

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Yeoville Dragonheart
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Gypsyroselee

Flynn Tebbet

Bauers Okie

llloura Believe TheHype
TwistOfTime

Tazlon My New Tesni

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.52
48.09
53.52

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 0.00

15 15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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25/08/2018: Event 5e
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Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.58

Place/Qual
1 608
2 603
601
612

CAT# Handler (Club)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Shepard, S
Butler, A (BAD)
Trembath, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Trigger 43.74 5
Merlin 68.81 5

Drambuie Dry and Dirty
Graebelge Just Super

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
9.81
DQ
WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 11a

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual
1 Q 608
2 606
3 601
612
603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Williams, J (Frankston)

Butler, A (BAD)

Trembath, S (K9 Agility)
Shepard, S

Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Trigger 42.64 0
WoodyJay 42.53 5
Drambuie Dry and Dirty 52.46 15

Graebelge Just Super

Merlin

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
15.00
WD/ABS
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 11b

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 69.00; ROT 2.61

Place/Qual
1 Q 509
2 Q 582
3 586

581

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Crowther, C

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Yeoville Mighty Mouse 33.54 0
TwistOfTime 34.71 0
Tazlon My New Tesni 80.77 5

llloura Believe TheHype

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
16.77
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 27/08/2018 10:36:33 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

511 Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M Bordarita What About Me DQ
531 Greenstreet, S Bauers Okie DQ
572 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel DQ
525 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Cruise Control DQ
505 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Gypsyroselee DQ
544 Wilson, L (Berwick) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
25/08/2018: Event 11c Excellent Agility 400 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
401 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition . DQ
402 Taylor, K Kaycee DQ
25/08/2018: Event 11d Excellent Agility 300 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 319 Buxton, C (Action Dogs Victoria) Britebay Witch Craft 51.94 0 0.00
318 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
309 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star DQ
321 Carter, A (Knox ODC) Let'sGoTango DQ
25/08/2018: Event 11e Excellent Agility 200 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.4

Generated by www.k9entries.com 27/08/2018 10:36:33 pm



Place/Qual
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CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 12a
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 70.00; ROT 2
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

Novice Agility 600

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 12b
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.09
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

0 N o o b~ WN P

Q
Q
Q

529
575
562
548
508
526
538
569
574
528
576
568
539
550
542

Novice Agility 500

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Tracey, S (Frankston)
Mussett, L

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Distefano, L

Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
Marley, L

Petersen, A (ADCV)
Monea, K

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Sim, A

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Donaldson, H

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Ty
Alltalk Jack Sparrow
Hotoz Time Bandit
Bluemoon Kai
DannyDoodle
Kayladene Special Request
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Zirius Bagheera
Yeoville Into The Wild
Abbeys Shining Star
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
llloura Jem
Yeoville Date With Destiny
RobbieDoggie
Mittinga Raspberry Ice

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
41.30
42.24
46.78
34.23
49.05
33.27
47.51
44.95

Course Faults

o o0 O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

537 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ
571 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
533 Eaves, H (K9 Agility) Cochagwyn Just Do It WD/ABS
553 Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M Bordarita Its Me Again DQ
502 Millard, K Sharam Heaven Sent DQ
549 Bell, J (Moorabbin) Dustydog DQ
522 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Elzscot Stardust Wonder DQ
558 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Cover Girl WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 12c Novice Agility 400 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 70.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) 31.06 5 5.00

404 Heinze, G (Hastings & District) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta WD/ABS
412 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite WD/ABS
415 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
400 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Canicula Eclipse WD/ABS
409 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind DQ

25/08/2018: Event 12d Novice Agility 300 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.89

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

303 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana DQ
307 Josephs, V (Blue Lake (BLODC)) MISSREBEL DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

308 Macfarlane, K (CDOC) KQRAC The Fashion Piece WD/ABS
25/08/2018: Event 12e Novice Agility 200 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 74.00; ROT 1.89
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
205 Denehey, C Waiwilta Francesca DQ
203 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) Hargert Wee Bridget DQ
25/08/2018: Event 13 Open Jumping Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 160)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 44.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 521 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst 26.17 0 0.00
2 Q 504 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 26.72 0 0.00
3 Q 587 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 28.61 0 0.00
4 Q 589 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 28.83 0 0.00
5 Q 572 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel 32.47 0 0.00
6 Q 316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 34.46 0 0.00
7 Q 411 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep 34.78 0 0.00
8 Q 405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz 38.08 0 0.00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

561
582
511
588
403
601
581
525
317
309
404
412
400
402
529
530
564
571
533
553
578
573
549
503
539
502
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Ricardo, G

Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Grant, K

Oertel, C (K9 Agility)

Butler, A (BAD)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Dunn, N

Baird, K (ADCV)

Heinze, G (Hastings & District)
Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Taylor, K

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Roberts, P (Frankston)

Butler, A (BAD)

Edgell, T

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Beattie, T

Diamond, H

Bell, J (Moorabbin)

Gentle, S

Sim, A

Millard, K

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
TwistOfTime

Bordarita What About Me
Leisor Come And Get It
Elspan Angel on the Moon
Drambuie Dry and Dirty
llloura Believe TheHype
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Zalucha Mr Mega
Beleesha Bright Star
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Sirgranite

Canicula Eclipse

Kaycee

Ty

Izzie

Zorion

Rozate Calamity Jane
Cochagwyn Just Do It
Bordarita Its Me Again
Yeoville Motown Magic
Beladele Diamond Dee
Dustydog

Milangimbi lilac twist
Yeoville Date With Destiny

Sharam Heaven Sent

DATE:

25/08/2018
41.65 0 0.00
26.54 5 5.00
31.29 5 5.00
35.90 5 5.00
39.15 5 5.00
30.01 10 10.00
30.95 10 10.00
36.74 10 10.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

520 Mussett, L Poruse Dually Built DQ
548 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
576 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady DQ
536 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction DQ
545 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief WD/ABS
542 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice DQ
563 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
610 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Indianoak Itza Blast DQ
612 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Graebelge Just Super WD/ABS
609 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Ninja Turtle DQ

25/08/2018: Event 6a Excellent Jumping 200 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 138; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.14

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

205 Denehey, C Waiwilta Francesca WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 6b Excellent Jumping 300 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 138; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.21

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 314 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Wrenmanor Shadow 24.76 0 0.00
2 Q 321 Carter, A (Knox ODC) Let'sGoTango 30.63 0 0.00
25/08/2018: Event 6¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018
COURSE STATS: Length: 138; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.37

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition . 35.11 0 0.00
409 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind DQ
413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dé&p@intgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
406 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society WD/ABS
25/08/2018: Event 6d Excellent Jumping 500 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 138; SCT 38.00; ROT 3.63
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 582 Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC) TwistOfTime 23.04 0 0.00
2 Q 542 Donaldson, H Mittinga Raspberry Ice 27.52 0 0.00
3 Q 571 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane 28.78 0 0.00
4 Q 535 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Toto 29.60 0 0.00
5 526 Distefano, L Kayladene Special Request 22.46 5 5.00
6 508 Pope, L (Southern DTC) DannyDoodle 35.41 5 5.00
7 569 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera 36.41 5 5.00
8 581 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 22.45 15 15.00
567 Wallace, D (K9 Agility) Yeoville Limited Edition DQ
510 James, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Triple Platinum 0.00 WD/ABS
568 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) llloura Jem WD/ABS
548 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
531 Greenstreet, S Bauers Okie 0.00 DQ
563 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
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25/08/2018: Event 6e
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Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 138; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.45

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 601 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty 25.49 5 5.00
607 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer DQ
603 Shepard, S Merlin DQ
25/08/2018: Event 7a Masters Jumping 200 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.67

Place/Qual
1 Q 200
201
202

CAT# Handler (Club)

Denehey, C

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Denehey, C

Pedigree Name
Waiwilta Rosewood
Tuppence Dog
Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky

Dog's Time

41.61

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 7b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.75

Place/Qual
1 Q
2
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

302 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)
304 Denehey, C

319 Buxton, C (Action Dogs Victoria)
311 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

316 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

301 Schnider, A (Knox ODC)

309 Baird, K (ADCV)

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name
Kieno Penny Lane
Finegold Hal On Paws
Britebay Witch Craft
Alhambrapark Bedazzeled
Hoku Petite Raulf
Graegill Mimi
Beleesha Bright Star

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
36.11 0 0.00
45.58 0 1.58
52.11 10 18.11
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

317 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega DQ
318 Morcom, N (Knox ODC) Bonola Silver Blackpearl DQ
25/08/2018: Event 7c Masters Jumping 400 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.93
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 414 Green, C Adensley Angel Heart 34.54 0 0.00
2 410 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 44.13 0 2.13
3 402 Taylor, K Kaycee 43.56 5 6.56
408 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire 0.00 DQ
412 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite DQ
405 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Kirrataz 0.00 DQ
411 Witty, S (Knox ODC) Pep DQ
25/08/2018: Event 7d Masters Jumping 600 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 41.00; ROT 4.02
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 600 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat 33.84 0 0.00
2 608 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger 39.23 5 5.00
3 605 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar 33.32 20 20.00
612 Trembath, S (K9 Agility) Graebelge Just Super WD/ABS
25/08/2018: Event 7e Masters Jumping 500 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 165; SCT 39.00; ROT 4.23

Place/Qual

© 00 N oo o B~ W N BB

e e T i < =
o 00 M W N R O

o 0 O O O

CAT#

546
513
543
540
588
572
559
578
506
585
555
564
566
516
577
517
583
520
538
557
586
500
556
545

Handler (Club)

Schnider, A

Clynes, P

Hart, D (BAD)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Grant, K

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

Beattie, T

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Claughton, A

Schnider, A (Knox ODC)
Butler, A (BAD)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)
Stone, G

Atyeo, R

Gray, M

Ryan, K

Mussett, L

Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Crowther, C

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Clynes, P

Jaques, C (Frankston)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Pedigree Name
Inaword Chlo
Yeoville Catch Me If You Can
Callicoma Ardra
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Leisor Come And Get It
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Rozate Final Fleet
Yeoville Motown Magic
Yeoville Miss Independent
Black Magic Macey
Kaneky Royal Edition
Zorion
Flynn Tebbet
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Winpara Tokyeo Drift
Kyrahshay Faun
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Poruse Dually Built
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Kiradowns Rocky Road
Tazlon My New Tesni
llloura Gyp
Yeoville Th Devil U Know

Misschief

DATE: 25/08/2018

Dog's Time
30.32
32.81
34.60
35.29
38.41
39.25
42.40
32.64
35.55
44.61
40.39
46.42
47.64
42.97
33.00
53.90

Course Faults

o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
3.40
5.00
5.00
5.61
6.39
7.42
8.64
8.97
10.00
14.90

oo O ©O o1 o o0 U0 O O O O o o

[
© o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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525
544
587
515
514
503
524
589
507
580
511
519
533
530
529
536
501
552
505
528
521
527
504
554
573
570

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Wilson, L (Berwick)

Spencer, K (Stratford)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

Gentle, S

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Cameron, R (CDOC)

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Ricardo, G

Eaves, H (K9 Agility)

Roberts, P (Frankston)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)

James, R (K9 Agility)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Petersen, A (ADCV)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Atyeo, R

Diamond, H

Kisielnicki, K (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Bel Adele Cruise Control
Yeoville Dragonheart
Adensley Daiquiri

Yeoville Next Top Model
Elzscot Morning Star
Milangimbi lilac twist
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin
Guirmere Rum Runner
Guirmere Lucky Jet

Scouts Honour

Bordarita What About Me
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
Cochagwyn Just Do It

Izzie

Ty

Pawsitive Laws Of Attraction
Ellagant Paris All Stars
Yeoville Sumthing N Disguise
Gypsyroselee

Abbeys Shining Star
Elzscot Starburst

Guirmere Badger

Riversong Ryker

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Beladele Diamond Dee

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)

DATE:

25/08/2018
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 8a
COURSE STATS: Length: 114; SCT 45.00; ROT 2.53

Novice Jumping 200

Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 203 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) Hargert Wee Bridget 41.50 10 10.00
25/08/2018: Event 8b Novice Jumping 300 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 114; SCT 44.00; ROT 2.59

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 303 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

2 Q 310 Gentle, S

3 Q 312 McComiskie, J (Frankston)
307 Josephs, V (Blue Lake (BLODC))
320 Rogers, A
315 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility)
308 Macfarlane, K (CDOC)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Hoku Indiana 22.55 0
Shirayuri White Mystique 24.24 0
Rubin 25.51 0
MISSREBEL

Tiakina That's All Jazz
Tilcha Sparks Fly
KQRAC The Fashion Piece

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 8c
COURSE STATS: Length: 114; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.71

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 404 Heinze, G (Hastings & District)
2 Q 415 Williams, N
400 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta 18.90 0
Bonola Silver Sapphire 30.37 0

Canicula Eclipse

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 8d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 114; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.92

Place/Qual
549
575
553
522
560
579
550
547
576
512
574
502
562
565
537
558

a b W N P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Bell, J (Moorabbin)

Tracey, S (Frankston)

Clark & Mr Michael Rochford, M
Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
Gray, M

Spencer, T (Stratford)

Pope, L (Southern DTC)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Monea, K

Atyeo, R

Marley, L

Millard, K

Mussett, L

Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name
Dustydog
Alltalk Jack Sparrow
Bordarita Its Me Again
Elzscot Stardust Wonder
Bauers Tui
Adensley Off Spring
RobbieDoggie
Wicked Soul Groove
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Yeoville The Fifth Element
Yeoville Into The Wild
Sharam Heaven Sent
Hotoz Time Bandit
Glenmave Full Circle
Ozborda Master Oskar

Yeoville Next Cover Girl

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
21.57
27.20
17.38
30.46
32.16

Course Faults
5
5
15
15
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 8e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 114; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.78

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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602 Marsh, C (Frankston)
609 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
610 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
604 Stevenson, J

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Perfectpoint Ella
Yeoville Ninja Turtle
Indianoak Itza Blast

Hunterfield Heathcliff

DATE: 25/08/2018
21.37
18.75

0.00
5.00

DQ
0.00 DQ

25/08/2018: Event 14a

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 107; SCT 38.00; ROT 2.82

Place/Qual
1
2

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

602 Marsh, C (Frankston)
604 Stevenson, J

610 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
609 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Perfectpoint Ella
Hunterfield Heathcliff
Indianoak Itza Blast

Yeoville Ninja Turtle

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
20.75
26.38

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 14b

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 107; SCT 36.00; ROT 2.97

Place/Qual

0 N o o b~ WN P

o 0 O O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

547 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

549 Bell, J (Moorabbin)

550 Pope, L (Southern DTC)
576 Monea, K

562 Mussett, L

502 Millard, K

565 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
574 Marley, L

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Wicked Soul Groove
Dustydog
RobbieDoggie
Coningsburgh Leading Lady
Hotoz Time Bandit
Sharam Heaven Sent
Glenmave Full Circle

Yeoville Into The Wild

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
20.26
20.55
22.90
25.29
27.30
18.58
36.63
17.92

Course Faults

oo o0 O O O O o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.63
10.00
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9 560 Gray, M
579 Spencer, T (Stratford)
537 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
522 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
558 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Bauers Tui 17.60
Adensley Off Spring

Ozborda Master Oskar

Elzscot Stardust Wonder

Yeoville Next Cover Girl

15

15.00
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

25/08/2018:; Event 14c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 107; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.74

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 415 Williams, N
404 Heinze, G (Hastings & District)
400 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Bonola Silver Sapphire 27.91

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta

Canicula Eclipse

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 14d Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 107; SCT 41.00; ROT 2.61

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
310 Gentle, S
320 Rogers, A
307 Josephs, V (Blue Lake (BLODC))
312 McComiskie, J (Frankston)
308 Macfarlane, K (CDOC)

James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hoku Indiana 21.24

Shirayuri White Mystique
Tiakina That's All Jazz
MISSREBEL

Rubin

KQRAC The Fashion Piece

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 14e Novice Jumping 200

James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 107; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.55
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

203

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name

Hargert Wee Bridget

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

Dog's Time

41.21

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

25/08/2018: Event 15a
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.26
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

606
601
607
603

Excellent Jumping 600

Williams, J (Frankston)
Butler, A (BAD)
Millard, K

Shepard, S

James Browne

Pedigree Name
WoodyJay
Drambuie Dry and Dirty
Alfoxton Psycho Killer

Merlin

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

28.00

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 15b
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.41
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a A W N P

Q

563
582
508
542
567
568
535
571
581

Excellent Jumping 500

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Donaldson, H

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Edgell, T

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Elzscot Ultra Violet
TwistOfTime
DannyDoodle
Mittinga Raspberry Ice
Yeoville Limited Edition
llloura Jem
llloura Toto
Rozate Calamity Jane

llloura Believe TheHype

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

30.22
28.55
42.27
29.76
31.05

Course Faults
0
5
5
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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548 Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

569 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
531 Greenstreet, S

526 Distefano, L

509 Pearson, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc.

Bluemoon Kai

Zirius Bagheera

Bauers Okie

Kayladene Special Request

Yeoville Mighty Mouse

DATE: 25/08/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 15c¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.19

Excellent Jumping 400

James Browne

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 409 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind
406 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society
413 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al)
401 Keil, M (K9 Agility) Aukero Limited Edition .

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

32.45 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS

25/08/2018: Event 15d
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 49.00; ROT 3.06
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual

1 314 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Wrenmanor Shadow

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

32.89 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00

25/08/2018: Event 15e
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 50.00; ROT 3
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

James Browne

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 16a Novice Jumping 600 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 110; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.82
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
604 Stevenson, J Hunterfield Heathcliff DQ
602 Marsh, C (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella DQ
609 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Ninja Turtle DQ
25/08/2018: Event 16b Novice Jumping 500 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 110; SCT 37.00; ROT 2.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 547 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 18.65 0 0.00
2 Q 576 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady 24.09 0 0.00
3 Q 550 Pope, L (Southern DTC) RobbieDoggie 27.50 0 0.00
4 522 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Elzscot Stardust Wonder 24.27 5 5.00
5 575 Tracey, S (Frankston) Alltalk Jack Sparrow 24.78 5 5.00
6 549 Bell, J (Moorabbin) Dustydog 28.74 10 10.00
7 574 Marley, L Yeoville Into The Wild 22.04 20 20.00
537 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ
512 Atyeo, R Yeoville The Fifth Element DQ
502 Millard, K Sharam Heaven Sent DQ
565 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Glenmave Full Circle DQ
558 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Cover Girl WD/ABS
25/08/2018: Event 16¢ Novice Jumping 400 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018
COURSE STATS: Length: 110; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.75

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
400 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Canicula Eclipse WD/ABS
404 Heinze, G (Hastings & District) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta DQ
25/08/2018: Event 16d Novice Jumping 300 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 110; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 303 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 22.53 0 0.00
2 Q 312 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Rubin 25.04 0 0.00
3 307 Josephs, V (Blue Lake (BLODC)) MISSREBEL 60.26 5 23.26
320 Rogers, A Tiakina That's All Jazz WD/ABS
310 Gentle, S Shirayuri White Mystique WD/ABS
315 Murcutt, A (K9 Agility) Tilcha Sparks Fly DQ
25/08/2018: Event 16e Novice Jumping 200 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 110; SCT 43.00; ROT 2.56

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
25/08/2018: Event 17a Excellent Jumping 600 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 42.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
601 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty DQ
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Millard, K

Alfoxton Psycho Killer

CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

DQ

25/08/2018: Event 17b
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 40.00; ROT 3.5
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o OO A W N P

Q
Q

582
508
563
548
531
581
526
569
568
571
567
542

Excellent Jumping 500

Vicary-Carter, S (Knox ODC)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
Greenstreet, S

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Distefano, L

Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Edgell, T

Wallace, D (K9 Agility)

Donaldson, H

James Browne

Pedigree Name
TwistOfTime
DannyDoodle
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Bluemoon Kai
Bauers Okie
llloura Believe TheHype
Kayladene Special Request
Zirius Bagheera
llloura Jem
Rozate Calamity Jane
Yeoville Limited Edition

Mittinga Raspberry Ice

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
23.45 0 0.00
38.36 0 0.00
27.72 5 5.00
29.58 5 5.00
36.80 5 5.00
23.05 10 10.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

25/08/2018: Event 17c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.26
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

401
413
409

Keil, M (K9 Agility)

James Browne

Pedigree Name

Aukero Limited Edition .

Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iatgker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Tilley, A

Bordarita Run Like The Wind

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
36.80 5 5.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Hastings & District Obedience Dog Club, Inc. DATE: 25/08/2018

25/08/2018: Event 17d Excellent Jumping 300 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.11
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 314 Hirst, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Wrenmanor Shadow 33.44 5 5.00
25/08/2018: Event 17e Excellent Jumping 200 James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.04
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
205 Denehey, C Waiwilta Francesca DQ
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